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Name Position/Title Email Voicemail ext. 

Mr. Fricke Superintendent/Principal kfricke@folsomschool.org 111 

Mrs. Simpson 
Business Administrator/ Board 
Secretary 

ssimpson@folsomschool.org 113 

Mrs. Hetzel 
Director of Curriculum & Instruction & 
Special Education 

mhetzel@folsomschool.org 120 

Mrs. Sharp 
Administrative Assistant to  
Superintendent 

asharp@folsomschool.org 111 

Mrs. Abruzzese Administrative Assistant to Business 
Administrator 

labruzzese@folsomschool.org 114 

Mrs. McConaghy School Secretary jmcconaghy@folsomschool.org 110 

    

 Teachers  

Ms. Cirillo Pre-K3 acirillo@folsomschool.org 302 

Mr. Haubrich Pre-K3 jhaubrich@folsomschool.org 317 

Ms. Carrigan Pre-K4 kcarrigan@folsomschool.org 334 

Mrs. Falco Kindergarten rfalco@folsomschool.org 303 

Mrs. Carter 1st pcarter@folsomschool.org 301 

Ms. Dirkes 1st tdirkes@folsomschool.org 333 

Mrs. Cavallaro 2nd acavallaro@folsomschool.org 335 

Mrs. Luskin 2nd nluskin@folsomschool.org 305 

Mrs. Hoyer 3rd ghoyer@folsomschool.org  315 

Mrs. Casadia 3rd rcasadia@folsomschool.org 321 

Mrs. Wozniak 3rd swozniak@folsomschool.org 325 

Mrs. Hiltwine 4th jhiltwine@folsomschool.org 344 

Ms. Russell 4th krussell@folsomschool.org 319 

Mrs. Valenti 4th mvalenti@folsomschool.org 311 

Ms. Scaltrito 5th ascaltrito@folsomschool.org 313 

Mrs. Rodio 6th krodio@folsomschool.org 332 

Mr. Martino 5th/6th jmartino@folsomschool.org 342 

Mrs. Passalaqua 5th/6th dpassalaqua@folsomschool.org 316 

Mr. Edwards 5th/6th  jedwards@folsomschool.org 341 

Mrs. Francesco 5th/6th  kfrancesco@folsomschool.org 306 

Ms. Williams 7th/8th   jwilliams@folsomschool.org 312 
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 Teachers Con't  

Mrs. Ruberton 7th/8th kruberton@folsomschoo.org 338 

Mrs. Danesi 7th/8th  sdanesi@folsomschool.org 323 

Ms. Deitz 7th/8th  kdeitz@folsomschool.org 340 

Mrs. Yakabi Yob 7th/8th  kyakabiyob@folsomschool.org 320 

Mrs. Hathaway 7th/8th  thathaway@folsomschool.org 324 

Ms. A. DeRosa 7th/8th  aderosa@folsomschool.org 326 

Mrs. Smith 7th/8th  jsmith@folsomschool.org 331 

Ms. Genewski Teacher/BSI sgenewski@folsomschool.org 307 

Mrs. LoSasso Teacher / Reading Specialist slosasso@folsomschool.org 314 

Mrs. Noll Teacher/BSI anoll@folsomschool.org 318 

Mrs. Banks Teacher / Spanish sbanks@folsomschool.org 310 

Ms. D. DeRosa Teacher / Computer / AVP dderosa@folsomschool.org 330 

Mr. Fichetola Teacher/PE mfichetola@folsomschool.org 131 

Mrs. Resch Teacher / Art kresch@folsomschool.org 327 

Ms. Santilli Teacher / TAG / TED ksantilli@folsomschool.org 322 

Mrs. Schmidt Teacher / Music lschmidt@folsomschool.org 328 

Mrs. Wendt Teacher / Media Specialist kwendt@folsomschool.org 329 

Mrs. Weldon SC rweldon@folsomschool.org 343 

 Instructional Aides  

Ms. Stout Pre-K kstout@folsomschool.org (na) 

Ms. Berenato Pre-K aberenato@folsomschool.org (na) 

Mrs. Hager Kindergarten shager@folsomschool.org (na) 

Mrs. Chainey 3rd  jchainey@folsomschool.org (na) 

Mrs. Baginski Pre-K abaginski@folsomschool.org (na) 

Ms. Nowlan 2SC jnowlan@folsomschool.org (na) 

    

 Child Study Team  

Mrs. Amorelli CST Secretary damorelli@folsomschool.org 118 

Mrs. Barone Speech / Lang. mbarone@folsomschool.org 309 

Mrs. Cocco School Psychologist scocco@folsomschool.org 172 

Mr. Schaefer School Counselor / ABS rschaefer@folsomschool.org 123 

Ms. Grouser Social Worker cgrouser@folsomschool.org 171 
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 Child Study Team Con’t  

Mrs. Shigo BCBA kshigo@folsomschool.org 308 

Mrs. Bernhardt LDTC cbernhardt@folsomschool.org 177 

 Occupational Therapist (na) (na) 

 Physical Therapist (na) (na) 

    

 School Nurse  

Ms. Scarpelli Nurse nscarpelli@folsomschool.org 116 

    

 Technology Office  

Mr. Ward Technology Coordinator pward@folsomschool.org   115 

    

 Food Service  

Ms. DeCicco Manager Food Service ddecicco@folsomschool.org 119 

Mrs. DiMatteo Food Service Worker ddimatteo@folsomschool.org (na) 

Mr. Ruberton Food Service Worker mruberton@folsomschool.org (na) 

Mrs. Santora Food Service Worker lsantora@folsomschool.org (na) 

Mrs. Warrington Food Service Worker mwarrington@folsomschool.org (na) 

 

 Maintenance  

Mr. Losse Maintenance Manager rlosse@folsomschool.org 125 

Mr. Parzanese Jr. Custodian (na) (na) 

Mr. Peterson Custodian (na) (na) 

Mr. Ruberton Custodian (na) (na) 

Mr. Tomasella Custodian (na) (na) 

    

 School Age Child Care (S.A.C.C.)  

Mrs. Hetzel SACC Coordinator mhetzel@folsomschool.org 120 

Mrs. Aquino SACC Assistant (na) (na) 

Mrs. DiGerolamo SACC Assistant (na) (na) 

Mrs. DiMatteo SACC Assistant (na) (na) 

Mrs. Gillespie SACC Assistant (na) (na) 

Mrs. Kindle SACC Assistant (na) (na) 
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 Other Numbers  

Conference Room Conference Room   

Fax Number for the Business Office 609-567-8751  

Fax Number for the Folsom School Office 609-567-8751  

Fax Number for the Child Study Team 609-567-8751  

    

 


